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

Active: 5/19/2016

14628 S 35th Pl 4/3 5/19/2016 $335,000 $299,900 6/29/2016 –10.48%Single Family
Detached

2,308 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5445311

Fantastic two story home with impeccable landscape and refreshing blue pool! Spacious floor plan with formal living room, family room
and four bedrooms. Stately fireplace in the family room has plenty of hearth side seating. Eat in kitchen features stainless steel
appliances, custom cabinets, center island and tile counters. Huge master suite has plush carpeting, sitting area, walk in closet and
relaxing spa like bath with garden tub, separate shower and dual sink vanity. Generous backyard has a covered patio, lush green grass
and pool. Tons of community amenities just steps away. Close to great hiking trails. This home is an incredible find! See it today!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Sonoran Living

Active: 6/9/2016

3420 E Manso St 5/3 6/9/2016 $457,000 $450,000 6/28/2016 –1.53%Single Family
Detached

2,920 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5456247

Awesome home with 5 bedrms, 3 full baths & within walking distance to schools. Kitchen has new granite, backsplash, lighting, glass top
stove & range hood. All 3 baths have been remodeled w/granite counters, tile surround, new sinks, faucets, mirrors and lighting. Master
bath has lg shower & 6ft garden tub. LV Rm & Formal DN Rm has wet bar w/granite counter, sink & cabinet. Shutters thru-out the first
floor. Lg family rm w/fireplace(hearth & mantle upgraded). Ceiling Fans thru-out. Ceramic Tile in all the right places, including loft area.
Lighting fixtures updated in entry, dining rm, baths & kitchen. Backyard has pebble tech pool, BBQ area, & Basketball Court. 10668 sq ft
corner lot. 2 blocks from South Mtn. Park, great for hiking, biking or just enjoying nature. Don't miss this Gem!!

Listing Courtesy of A & L Arizona Realty

Active: 3/17/2016

3914 E Agave Rd 4/3 3/17/2016 $379,900 $339,900 6/28/2016 –10.53%Single Family
Detached

2,362 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5414749

$40,000 price reduction on June 28 for quick sell! Price to sell! Best price at zip code 85044 n Subdivision: LANDING AT MOUNTAIN
PARK RANCH.Very classic looking w/ all. Amenities include 3 car garage and a pool. Remodeled with four bedrm, three bath, large back
yard with fenced pool. One bedrm and fullbath downstairs. New carpet, New granite counter-tops and New stainless steel appliance.
Large kitchen, island, Separate dining/living room, beautiful vaulted ceiling. Plantation shutters. Large master bedrm with walk in closet
two sinks, separate shower & tub. Awesome Ahwatukee location. A mile to I-10, close to ASU, Airport, downtown PHX.Great Mountain
Park Ranch community which has pools/spas/kiddie pools/heated pool, tennis courts, volleyball courts, playgrounds and beautiful parks

Listing Courtesy of Gold Trust Realty

Phoenix, AZ 85044
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Active: 5/25/2016

10614 S 48th Pl 3/2 5/25/2016 $234,900 $229,900 6/27/2016 –2.13%Single Family
Detached

1,353 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5448391

MOVE IN READY, CLEAN AND SHOWS BEAUTIFULLY, KITCHEN REDONE WITH GRANITE COUNTERS AND NEW DARKER WOOD
CABINETS, STAINLESS APPLIANCES, REFRIGERATOR STAYS, B/I MICROWAVE, FORMAL DINING AREA ADJACENT TO KITCHEN,
NEW A/C INSTALLED RECENTLY ($7000) AND WAS RELOCATED TO SIDEYARD, NEW 20 INCH TILE, NEW CARPET AND WOOD
FLOORING IN REST OF HOME, TILED FIREPLACE IN FAMILY ROOM, WHITE WROUGHT IRON STAIR RAILING, SEPARATE
LAUNDRY ROOM, THREE TRUE BEDROOMS,MASTER HAS WALK OUT BALCONY, BOTH MASTER BATH AND OTHER BATH ARE
UPDATED,VAULTED CEILINGS, NEW WINDOWS WITH LIFETIME WARRANTY, BACKYARD IS VERY NICE WITH SITTING
AREAS,SIDE YARD HAS LARGE GRASSY AREA,LARGE LOT WITH 9540 SQ FT AND VERY MATURE LANDSCAPING, AUTOMATED
DRIP SYSTEM, COVERED PATIO, STORAGE SHED WILL BE LEFT IN AS/IS CONDITION, CORNER LOT

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group

Phoenix, AZ 85044
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Pending Listings: 30 Prop
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Listing
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